20190 000000 oodoodoogn -
Joootgtdubooodd

Ooon

googd

www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobobobobboozooboogoooooboobobobbooo-bbbbooooooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobboobbodooooobobooo

0 0O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/boli/449045449045.html

O0000000:82000 000082000 OOOO0OO:8500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

019000000000 bboobobood

goebpPUUOUgz010000ddnnoaGebpPU450033b oo noon
goe3wbbboooogoogostunbboobbodoooodgonboooboogd
goobbobbboooooobb232070 000D O3.0%00000000179984
gooboooboossxnuuluddibioi2477430 000000 7.0%0

2014-20190 20 0 0 0 0 GDPO O
goobooboooodd

201020 000oogGbpPobbOg

goooooo
goobooDodod
200
g
200
ERERN
GDP
237500
450933
6.2

6.3
goon
14438
23207
3.3

3
goon
97637
179984
5.6

5.8



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goon
125426
247743
7

7

gooboon
15109
24358

3.4

3.2

g
80954
152994
5.6

5.8
#O0OUO
70400
132911
5.5

6

g
16937
27466

5.1

5.5
gooooo
21848
42678

6

5.9
goobobobobooogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

10942
20495

7.3

7.3
gooooo
3999

8109

6.4

6.2

g
18649
37854

7.6

7.3

goon
16197
31095

2.4

2.5
gooboboobbooooooon
9324

18516

20.1

20.6
goooboooo
6287

12631

7.3

7.8
goooo
37254
74739

5.5

5.4
gooboobooogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gogoobbobbozoobebboggoooobbobbboodgdes3»woon
goobbbobbooooooobbobboosiggoir3ayggooboobboodgedd
goobbobobbuodogdoboesxwil-culiuddnnoobodddde.o%l

guooobodooodti%l

gooboobooboodd

ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbbbodgogobobbobbuooooobbobboooooononb2017
goobbobobboodoooobbobobboo=pobz0180b0boood=pooooad
U000 bobbboooooobobbbbooog2019
goobo=gdoobo*=goi

2013-20180 0o oobbobboOoOoo

goobbobbodoooobbobbtooooooonbooon

ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbbboogogo=ed bbb boogagd*edduonnon*
UOO0000*%000DODODOO**%0

201800 bbougooooobooboboogd

goobbbbodoooobbbbbooooouooboo
gogobobobobbuodoooobobobboogogoobobbbooooaon
goobbobobbodgogozorogigggooobobbdooooub-oooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gogobbbobbuooooooobooboodd

ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbbobbodoooobbbobbooooouoonbbbbooo

gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goooswoToodgPESTOOUOUOUOOOUOODDODODOOUOOOOoooDbbbDbDOg
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbdoooooobbobobboooooobooon

gooooo

o0 2016-20100 0000000000 OooboboOO
g obbobbooogooooboooo
goobobbooooooboon
goobbobobboooooobobooo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo

oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
goobobobobooogo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
10oggn

20040404

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goobbbbuodoooooboboodgo
oo obbobbooogoooboooo
goobbobobboooooobobooo
goobboobbooooooobooo
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobbobobboooooobobooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobbobobboooooobobooo

g 201e-20100 00D OO O000Uooonobooboodd
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo

gt obbobbodgoooobooboooadgg

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
gobobbobbuodgoooobobboooooon
gooboobobboooooobobbodd

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
goobbobbbodooooobobbboooooon
goobobobboooooobobobbogo

oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
goobbobbbodoooooobbobbbooooon
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo

g 2019-20250 00000000 gooooooga
g0 2019-20250 000000000 oobbobooogo

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
oo bobobboooooon
goooebpPUdlgggn
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
gooboobooogo

gooooooodd

oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
goooboooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboooo
goooboooo
gooooboooo
goooboooo

g obbobbooogooooboooo

oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
gooboobooogo

gooooooodd

gooboobooboodd

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad

oo obbobbtboooooobbbobboogo
gt obbobbodgoooobooboooadgg
gooboobooboodd

gooboobooogo

g bbbbbdgoooboobboooooon
gooooon

goooboooo

gooooo

goooboooo

gooooo

gt obbobbodgoooobooboooadgg
gooboobooboodd

gooboobooogo

gooooooodd

gooboobooboodd

o 201e-20100 000 0OOOUO00oonooon
oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobobboooooobobbodd
oo obbobbbooooooobooobo
goobbbbuodoooooboboodgo
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
oo obbobbbooooooobooobo
g bbbbbdgoooboobboooooon
oo obobbboogooooooooo
gooooo

gooooo

gooboobodgd
goopbobobbboooooon
goooooo

godnQ 2016-201900 000 0ODOO0O0000oUobDbobObOoOgo
gt obbobbodgoooobooboooadgg
oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo

oo obobboogogoouoooo

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo

oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goobbobbbudoooobboobboodgd
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd

o 201e-20100 000D 0ODOOUO0O00Uonnoobooogg
oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboooo
goooboobboogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
oo oboboboogo

gooooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
oo obooboboododd

goooboooo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo

o 201e-20100 00O 0ODOO000Uooonooon
oo obbobboooooobbbbboooooooboboobo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

goooboooo

oo obbobbbooooogoswoTto b
gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooooboooo

oo obbobbtooooooobbobbooddPESTO
gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo

oo obbobbbodooooobboobobboooooon
oo oo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
1oooooooo
20000000 on
booooogg
4000000000
s0b0bonoooogo
gooboooodd
goo oo
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goobooobogod
god o
gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
gooboobodgd
oo oo
gooooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooboooodd
goo oo
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goobooobogod

goob 2019-20250 0 00000 oobooboooooon
oo obbobbtboooooobbbobboogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
gooboobobboooooobobbodd

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
gogobbbobbuooooooobooboodd
gogobbobboooooobbobobbdooooon

goonb 2019-20250 0 00000 ooougooon
oo obbobbooogoooboooo
goobbobobboooooobobooo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobbobobboooooobobooo

g bbbbbdgoooboobboooooon
goobobbooooooboon
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobobbugoooooboon

oo bbobbbodooooboobooo
goobobobobooogo

goooboobbododd

gooboobooboodd

goonb 2019-20250 0 00000 oooobouoooon
oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
goobbobobboooooobobooo
goobbbbuodoooooboboodgo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goobobobobooooooboboon
goobboobbooooooobooo

oo obbobbooooooboboobobodoooon
goopbobobbboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobooboodd
goooboobboogo
goobboobooodd
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
oo obbobbtboooooobbbobboogo
gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooooboooo

goob 2019-20250 0 000000 bobobbooooon
oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
gooboobooboodd

goooboooo

gooboooodd

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobobbooooooboon

oo obbbboooooooobooboobo
g obobbbooooooon
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo

gooooo-

goobobbooooooboon

0 00O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/boli/449045449045.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

